Date In. 1/10/22		.a '.,		-		
	Job description		Date &Time Co.	npleted	Done	py
REFNO NA/CT12201012215	SAS e-filing		1			
Veh No SNG 2024R	E-mail (within 8hrs. /	AIC 2hrs,	i	İ		
DOA 08/10/2022 2240	i-Motor Claim Fo	)1'111		!		andres of the constitution of the
OD (P) ' Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Wid	hin: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)			••
7.Chorang Only	i-Photo Uploaded		4			•
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey	Report	1			
T INSURA	Ass't Report by Far	c / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (			Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5JH	55555	INC (	)/Non-INC(	)		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Period	d: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		ite:	Time:	B 60 ::::	)	
William to the state of the sta	tc-Est. Status (WO):		%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%	(o)	
The surface was not as and the surface of the surfa		, NO (	)			
	18 1 18 18 18	)	1930. 2	<del></del>		
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's informa		ntial & Str	ictly NO rater of a	epairer. 		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U						
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y	'ES ( ) / NO (	);10	owing Co. (			)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Com	plered	Done	.by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cou	rtesy Car ( )					0 AF 00 & SERVICE OF 1 O 1 O 1 O 1 O 1 O 1 O 1 O 1 O 1 O
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	0] ( )					
Injury:						
				Acide de Company		
				A		
				**************************************		
				40 St. 18 7 St. 2		
Date/Time Actions	Inv	oice Preu			Ant (\$)	
NA22 02850			aration Checkli			
NA22 02850	1) AI 2) D/	R : Accident) N : Damage A	aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	St	Ant (\$)	
NA22 02850 aimant's Particulars :-	1) AI 2) Do 3) TF 4) FT	R: Accident A: Damage A T: Towing Fe T: Follow-Th	aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); c rough Survey	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ant (\$)	
NAZZ 02850 aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	1) AI 2) D/ 3) TF 4) FT 5) i*T	R: Accident) A: Damage A T: Towing Fe T: Follow-Th T: Follow-Th	aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); c	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$y) \$30	Ant (\$)	
NAZZ 02850 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	1) AI 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fo 6) TF	R: Accident) A: Damage A T: Towing Fe T: Follow-Th T: Follow-Th T: claiming ag R: Re-inspect	aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); sssessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurv ninst INC Only (wef I	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 :y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75	Anit (\$)	
NAZZ 02850 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	1) AI 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fo 6) TF 7) NI	R: Accident A: Damage A T: Towing Fe T: Follow-Th T: Follow-Th T: claiming ag R: Re-inspect T: Idac DA +-	aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); sssessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurv ninst INC Only (wef l	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120  :y) \$30 0 Jan 2005)	Anit (\$)	
NAZZ 02850 aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion:	1) AI 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT F0 6) TF 7) NI 8) NO	R: Accident A: Damage A : Towing Fe : Follow-Th : Follow-Th r claiming ag R: Re-inspect : Idac DA + TUC Addition	aration Checkli aration (\$30); assessment (\$100); c rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve ainst INC Only (wef I aion SMRT Survey aal Services:-	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 :y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75	Anit (\$)	
NAZZ 02850 aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No: umaged Portion:	1) AI 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT F0 6) TF 7) NI 8) NI OI *N	R: Accident I A: Damage A T: Towing Fe T: Follow-Th T: Follow-Th T: Claiming ag R: Re-inspect T: Idae DA + TUC Addition T: T: Courtesy T: Carriery T: Repair Co	aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); c rough Survey Resurve Rinst INC Only (wef I Rich Survey And Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance -ordination	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$2) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5	Anit (\$)	
	1) AI 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fig. 6) TF 7) NI 8) NI OI *N	R: Accident I A: Damage A T: Towing Fe T: Follow-Th T: Follow-Th T: Claiming ag R: Re-inspect T: Idae DA + TUC Addition T: T: Courtesy T: Carriesy T: Fost Repair Co	aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); c rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve minst INC Only (wef lite) SMRT Survey and Services:- Car/Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Anit (\$)	
Date/Time Actions  NACL 62850  Laimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: unaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AI 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fo 6) TF 7) NI 8) NI OI *N	R: Accident I A: Damage A T: Towing Fe T: Follow-Th T: Follow-Th T: Follow-Th T: Claiming ag T: Re-inspect T: Idae DA + TUC Addition T: T: Courtesy T: Courtesy T: Fost Repair Co T: Fost Repair Co T: Fost Repair T: Coll	aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); E TOUGH SURVEY TOUGH SURVEY AND	1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120  30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20	Anit (3)	· Amt (3 Add Bil
NAZL 02850  Inimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AI 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fo 6) TF 7) NI 8) NA OI *N	R: Accident I A: Damage A T: Towing Fe Follow-Th Follow-Th Claiming ag A: Re-inspect I dae DA + FUC Addition T S: Courtesy G: Repair Co T7: Post Repair R: DV / Goll	aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); c rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve ainst INC Only (wef) ion SMRT Survey hal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowanceordination ir Inspection ect Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC ile	1NC (\$80)     \$40/\$45     \$120     \$30     O Jan 2005)     \$75     \$160     \$5     \$10     \$25     \$5	Anit (\$)	

SN0922AB0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/10/2022 09:18 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: IRFAN VERSION: 1 (11/10/2022 09:18 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 11/10/2022 09:18 (SGT) Reported by Date of Accident 08/10/2022 22:40 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Singapore Additional Location Information NORTH BOUNA VISTA ROAD AND PARER ROAD JUNCTION Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SNG2024R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No

Name Of Registered Owner TOH PENG YAM NRIC No SXXXX260G

**Email Address** ELTON@PLATINUMLINKLIMO.COM

Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-83884322

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Vellfire

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car

Transmission Auto

CC 2494

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMHCSNW00012432200

DRIVER

Occupation

Name of Driver TOH PENG YAM NRIC No SXXXX260G Date Of Birth 03/02/1968

Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 19/11/1985 Driving experience 36 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-83884322 Alt. Phone Number Email Address ELTON@PLATINUMLINKLIMO.COM Address BLK 20 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #20-103 Address complement Postcode 600020 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Change/cross lane Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number

#### DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Original language used in the statement

Translator's email

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

I yes

Traffic Police

(Phone) +65-65470000

(Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

No

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

#### REFER TO POLICE REPORT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

SJA5555J

Vehicle Model

-

Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	TOH PENG YAM
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-83884322
Address	BLK 20 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #20-103
Address Complement	-
Post Code	600020
Approximate Age Years Old	54
Injuries Sustained	NECK BACK HAND
Injured person in which vehicle?	SNG2024R
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including the ir law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Firposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Time & Time Personnel Sketch Plan

A - SNG 2024E B - SJASSSSS Bama Vista Road

Describe Circumstances of	the Acciden	t			
	Dala	.Is			
	refur	to police	report		
	THE PARTY OF THE P				
					-
				The state of the s	
		2017 A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			
	A STATE OF THE STA				

## Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





120221009/7003

1 of 3

Report No. T/20221009/7003

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

09/10/2022		ade:	Vide Report No.:		Station Diary No.:
Informant'	s Particul	ars			
Name of In TOH PENC			Address: 20 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD 7	#20-103 SIN	GAPORE 600020
ID Type / II NRIC NO /		)G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 838	384322
Nationality: SINGAPOR		N	Email: elton@platinumlinklimo.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 54	Date of Birth: 03/02/1968	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution /	School Name:
Occupation Self-employ			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Exp	viry:

General Infor	mation of the Accident					
Type of Accident:	Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/10/2022 10:4	5	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location:		-	10.1			
AYER RAJAH	A AVENUE					
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry			Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working			Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collisi Between Movi	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To Si	de			ne conveyed by llance:	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SJA5555J	Car	AUDI		White	Seriously Damaged	0
SNG2024R	Car	ТОУОТА	VELLFIRE 2.5Z G- EDITION CVT	White	Seriously Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20221009/7003

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
SNG2024R	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	DMHCSNW000124 32200	20/07/2022	19/07/2023			

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver				a Gotti (a)	1 01000	mig. TVA
Name	TOH PENG YAM			ID No		S6804260G
Related Vehicle	SNG2024R (Car)			Conta	ict No.	83884322
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	09/10/2022		Date	. ,		/2022
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		Slight	

## Brief Details.

I was travelling on the third lane of the four lane road of North Buona Vista Road when the car opposite suddenly attempted to make a discretionary right turn while the traffic lights were green in my favour caused a collision between the front of my vehicle and rear left of his vehicle. I sought medical attention immediately after and was advised to file an accident report on this said matter. I have retrieved the camera footage of this accident for insurance claims purposes.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20221009/7003

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 09/10/2022 00:47
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / SYED MUHAMMAD ISA BIN OMAR ALHABSHEE Contact No.: 65476187	Classification Of Case:
NP168	

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Date of accident	d-	10-27	CIDENT	DETAIL	5				
Time of accident		7 40			-				(DD/MM/YY)
Exact location of accident	North	_	16 0.	0 1					(HH:MM)
		Owomy	Vista	Kuad	and	Parer	Road	Junction	

DETAILS OF VEHICLE							
		VI-IIICLE					
510 6 20							
Saloon		Vall .					
+ '			thers:				
Tivate E	Comme	iviotorcycle					
Yes 🗆	No 🗷	if no please select:					
Third part c							
	SNG 70  Saloon  Lorry  Private  Yes	SNG 2014R  Saloon   MPV   Lorry   Bus   Private   Comme	Saloon   MPV  CRV  Van   Lorry  Bus  Motorcycle  O  Private  Commercial  Motorcycle   Yes  No  if no, please select:				

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	CHINA TAIRIN		
Policy number	and the second		
Type of policy	Comprehensive 🗹	Third party fire & theft	TP only
	-	a party me & there	ir only

Name	TOH PENG YAM			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	56404260 G		Male 🗹	Female
Contact	8388 4327			
Address	BIK 20 TEBAN BARDENS ROAD # 20-103	5600020		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE 🗆 (SKIP T	(O D O B)	
Name			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		Male 🗆	Female 🗆
Contact			
Address			
Email address	Elton @ platinumlinkling.com		
Date of birth	03-02-1968		
Occupation	Indoor □ Outdoor ☑		
Driving date pass	19-11-1985		

	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes  No	
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured: _Own-	و بـ
Accident captured by camera	? Yes 🗹 No 🗆	
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:	
Road surface	Dry ☑ Wet □	
No of passenger	. (	(Inclusive of drive
		(inclusive of drive
	PASSENGER 1	
Name		
Gender	Male   Female	
	PASSENGER 2	
Name	- ASSINGIN 2	
Gender	Male   Female	
	remare a	
	PASSENGER 3	
Name	PASSENGER S	
Gender	Male   Female	
	Male   Pennale	
Name	PASSENGER 4	and the state of t
Gender	Male □ Female □	
	Male   Female	
Name	PASSENGER 5	
Gender	Molo	
<u> </u>	Male   Female	
Name	PASSENGER 6	
Gender		
Sender	Male   Female	
Managaria di Siria	OTHER INFORMATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗷 No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗷 No 🗆	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION	
Reported to police?	Yes  No  If yes, please state which police	station.
olice station name	Traffic Police	
	WITNESS 1	
lame		
	WITNESS 2	
ame		

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1		
Vehicle registration number	SJA 5555J	
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Contact		

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2		
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4		
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5		
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	TOH PENG MAM	
Injuries sustained	Neek, Back, hand	
Which vehicle person in?	SNG 707.4 R	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No M	
hospital by ambulance?	133 2 110 2	

INJURED PERSON 2				
Name				
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No n		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes□	No n		
hospital by ambulance?				

A STATE OF THE STA		INJURED	PERSON 3
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes□	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?			

		INJURED PERSO	N 4
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

		INJURED PERSON 5	
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No п	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes□	No n	
hospital by ambulance?		110 1	

INJURED PERSON 6			
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No n	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?			











## 中国太平保险 (新加坡) 有限公司

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

E SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Cov Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00012432200

Engine No. 2ARJ116990 Cha No AGH300196090

SNG2024R

AUTOSAFE

2 Name of Policy Holder TOH PENG YAM

\$\$1,250,00

Excess Sect i

Date of Expiry of Insurance

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive!
As per Named Driver(s) stated below.
Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licentaring or other lakes or regulations to drive the Motor whole or has been so permitted and is not disquartified by order of a Gourt of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulations to the Motor Wehole.

TOH PENG YAM

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business (2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hared

The Policy does not cover (1) Use for racing, pack-making, reliability that or speed testing (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the fouring (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

HIRE PURCHASE CO. JCWC CREDIT (S) PTE LTD.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Rosks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Issued By Loo Yee Feng Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ₱ 3 Amon Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

C63896111

6222 1033 @www.sg.critaiping.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE

it motor vehicle this NOTICE is IMPORTANT And MUST be complied with